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Half Marathon 10K

Kewash Trail *** Half Marathon *** Overall

Weather: Sunny, Wind N 3-5mph & 51°

& Divisions

Event: Half Marathon

Date: Saturday, April 20, 2019

Location: Washington, IA

Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: Scheckel - Kauder Racing, LLC

Place Gender Division Name City
Dylan Lafond,
1 1 1 OVM M26 Decatur, IL
2 2 2 OVM Adam Wood, M24 lowa City, [A
3 3 3 OVM Birant Akbay, M30 Iowa City, [A
4 4 1M30 Phil Young, M32 NO“hII:be“y’
5 5 1 M20 Jesse Vega, M21 Forest City, [A
6 6 1MMs Cary Richey, M41 Cedarliaplds’
Clifton Trebil-  Cedar Rapids,
7 / 2 M30 Smith, M34 IA
Jeff Kreinbring,
8 8 1 M40 M4l Solon, 1A
9 9 3 M30 Mark Moore, M33  Clive, IA
10 1 1OVF Manssan\Y idener, g rest City, TA
Blake Scranton, .
11 10 1 M50 M52 Springfield, IL
12 2 20vF JeanSPrngsteen g0 1A
F22
Evan Huseman, Des Moines,
13 11 4M30 M30 IA
14 3 3 OVF Kaitlin Book, F26 Packwood, IA

Gun
Time

Pace
mpm

Chip
Time

1:07:14

1:13:03
1:14:56

1:15:26
1:23:50
1:24:43

1:27:40

1:28:30
1:30:39
1:31:16

1:34:31

1:34:37

1:34:39
1:34:57

5:08/M

5:34/M
5:43/M

5:45/M
6:24/M
6:28/'M

6:41/M

6:45/M
6:55/M
6:58/'M

7:13/M

7:13/M

7:13/M
7:15/M

1:07:14

1:13:03
1:14:56

1:15:26
1:23:49
1:24:43

1:27:40

1:28:29
1:30:37
1:31:15

1:34:27

1:34:35

1:34:39
1:34:54

Pace
mpm

5:08/'M

5:34/M
5:43/M

5:45/M
6:24/M
6:28/'M

6:41/M

6:45/M
6:55/M
6:58/'M

7:12/M
7:13/M

7:13/M
7:14/M
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30

1 F30
5 M30
2 M40

2 F30

6 M30
1 M35
7 M30

1 M45
1 F35

3 M40

2 M50

3 M50

2 M35

8 M30

1 F25

9 M30

1 FMs

3 F30
1 M55
2 M55
2 M20
3 M35

1 JRM

2 F35
3 F35

3 M55

4 F35

4 M55

Katie Nauman,

F34 Ottumwa, 1A
Kyle Krisher, M34 Waterloo, IA
Brian Caldwell,
M43 Davenport, A
Cayla Bellamy,
F32 Waterloo, IA
Nick McCallon,
M34 1A
Jake Hoyt, M37 Coal Valley, IL
Ron Stadalsky, .
M31 Muscatine, 1A
Jeff Prier, M46  Ainsworth, IA
Anne Giesel, F35 Winfield, IA
Nick Caldwell,
M4l Blue Grass, 1A
Todd Montgomery, Cedar Rapids,
M50 IA
Jeff Whetstine,
M54 Wellman, TA
Joesph Martinez,
M38 Davenport, IA
Michael Price,  Cedar Rapids,
M32 IA
Laura Thomsen,
26 Cedar Falls, IA
Stephen Dalnodar, .
M32 Coralville, IA
Vicki Bentley- .
Condit, F61 Grinnell, IA
Midori Gingerich,
F32 Kalona, TA
Steve Bohn, M57 Washington, IA
David Callison,
M59 Ventura, IA
Jeff Davis, M22 Ames, TA
Phillip Gordon, .
M37 Platteville, WI
Logan Jones, M12 Northllxberty,
Megan Ash, F36 Muscatine, IA
Aimee Gorsh, F39 Coralville, IA

Horacio Olivo,
M57
Candace Wood,
F37
Andres Fajardo
Hill, M56
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Iowa City, IA
Marion, IA

Iowa City, IA

1:36:14
1:36:27
1:38:02

1:40:39

1:40:57
1:41:39
1:43:07

1:43:18
1:43:45

1:43:46

1:43:47

1:43:55

1:44:18

1:44:19

1:44:40

1:46:28

1:46:34

1:46:57
1:47:10
1:47:23
1:47:28
1:48:07

1:48:43

1:49:07
1:49:17

1:49:42

1:49:44

1:50:57

7:20/M
7:21/M
7:29/M

7:41/M

7:42/M
7:45/M
7:52/M

7:53/M
7:55/M

7:55/M

7:55/M

7:56/M

7:57/M

7:57/M

7:59/M

8:07/M

8:08/M

8:09/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:15/M

8:18/M

8:19/M
8:20/M

8:22/M

8:22/M

8:28/'M

1:36:14
1:36:24
1:37:57

1:40:39

1:40:50
1:41:31
1:43:04

1:43:12
1:43:40

1:43:41

1:43:40

1:43:50

1:44:18

1:44:13

1:44:40

1:46:28

1:46:27

1:46:48
1:47:03
1:47:15
1:47:21
1:48:03

1:48:41

1:49:01
1:49:11

1:49:29

1:49:37

1:50:45

7:20/M
7:21/M
7:28'M

7:41/M

7:42/M
7:45/M
7:52/M

7:52/M
7:54/M

7:55/M

7:54/M

7:55/M

7:57/M

7:57/'M

7:59/M

8:07/M

8:07/M

8:09/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:15/M

8:17/M

8:19/M
8:20/M

8:21/M

8:22/M

&:27/M
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31
13
32
14
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15
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16

35
17
18
36
19

20

37

21
38
39

40

41

22

23
24
25

26

42
43

27
28
44

29
45
46

4 M35 Kory Spees, M37

Ashlei Venghaus,
F34

5 M55 John Ross, M57

4 F30

1 F45 Jill Waterman, F48

3 M20 Nate Fajkus, M23 Kirksville, MO

1 F50 Deb Gaddis, F52
Michael Tometich,

1 M65 M67
Sydney Greiner.
1 F20 4

2 M45 Luke Horak, M46 Washington, [A

1 F40 Jana Belisle, F41

2 F20 Maggie Voss, F20 Washington, IA

4 M50 Chris Swart, M50  Kalona, IA
5 F35 Angie Bates, F37 Leighton, [A
1 F55 Virginia Jorgensen, Washington, TA
F56
Benjamin Burds,

4 M20 M22 Ames, IA
6 F35 Rene Aldrich, F39 Portland, TN
1 M25 Dalton Stone, M27 Hedrick, IA
2 JRM Jimmy Wood, M13  Marion, [A

Jon Chapman, .
5 M50 M52 Conesville, IA

Tanner

2 M25 McClenehan, M26 1A
5F30 Martha Boge, F34 Cedarliaplds’

1 F15 Brooke Stout, F18 Washington, [A
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Selma, 1A
Winfield, IA

Ottumwa, IA

Strawberry
Point, IA

Solon, IA
Mount
Pleasant, IA

> Washington, 1A

Rockford, MI

6 F30 Sara Williams, F30 Iowa City, [A

3F20 Amber Holt, F24

Elly Stremsterfer,
F33

3 M25 Nate Staub, M26
4 M40 Ty Coleman, M44
Melissa Fleming,

7 F30

Fairfield, IA
Fairfield, IA

Davenport, IA
Iowa City, [A

Wellman, [A
Riverside, IA

Lagrange, IL

Fairfield, IA

1:51:00
1:51:59
1:52:10
1:52:15

1:52:20
1:52:30

1:52:59

1:53:10

1:53:16
1:54:11
1:54:24
1:54:33
1:54:48

1:55:13

1:55:34

1:55:47
1:55:50
1:56:41

1:56:42

1:56:49

1:57:11

1:57:15
1:57:15
1:57:18

1:57:55

1:58:01
1:58:12

1:58:34
1:58:36
1:58:52

1:58:53

10 M30 Aaron Roelfs, M31 Mediapolis, IA 1:59:11

2 F40 F40
2 F45 Nisha Peters, F49
Allan Brecher,
1 M60 M62
Amanda Reineke,
3 F40 Fal
Daniel Goebel,
6 M55 M57

West Point, IA  1:59:18

8:28/'M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:34/M

8:34/M
8:35/M

8:37/M

8:38'M

8:38'M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:45/M

8:47/M

8:49/M

&:50/M
8:50/M
&:54/M

8:54/M

8:55/M

8:56/M

8:57/M
&:57/ M
8:57/M

9:00/M

9:00/M
9:01/M

9:03/M
9:03/M
9:04/M

9:04/M
9:05/M
9:06/M

1:50:50
1:51:40
1:52:02
1:52:04

1:52:00
1:52:26

1:52:50

1:53:03

1:53:04
1:54:01
1:54:24
1:54:20
1:54:36

1:55:05

1:55:26

1:55:28
1:55:43
1:56:34

1:56:33

1:56:42

1:57:02

1:57:15
1:57:06
1:57:08

1:57:46

1:57:55
1:57:46

1:58:17
1:58:19
1:58:39

1:58:39
1:58:50
1:59:18

8:27/M
8:31/M
8:33/ M
8:33/M

8:33/ M
8:35/M

8:36/M

&:37/M

8:37/M
8:42/M
8:44/M
8:43/M
8:45/M

8:47/M

8:48/M

8:49/M
8:50/M
8:54/M

8:53/M

8:54/M

8:56/M

&:57/M
&:56/M
&:56/M

&:59/M

9:00/M
8:59/M

9:01/M
9:02/M
9:03/M

9:03/M
9:04/M
9:06/M
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7 F35

5 M40

8 F30
3 F45

7 M55

5 M35

4 F45

11 M30

2 F15
5 F45

6 M35

9 F30

6 F45
8 F35
5 M20

2 F50
2 F55

6 M40

6 M50
7 M35

2 M65

8 M55

8 M35

4 F40
2 M60
5 F40

10 F30
3 FI5

2 F25

7 M50

Cristi Trow
Dykstra, F39
Nicholas Pacha,
M42
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Riverside, IA

Wellman, TA

1:59:19

1:59:32

Erin Kaufman, F33 Ainsworth, IA 2:00:04
Amy Kleese, F46 Washington, IA 2:00:16

Craig Brophy, M58

Tyler Hamerlinck,
M36

Michelle Steele,
F48
Nicholas McKeag,
M31
Juliann Roth, F18
Idil Evans, F46

Chad Hamilton,
M38

Mailis Warland,
F32

Cathy May, F47

Janet Conrad, F39

Daniel Roberts,
M23

Teri Hartzler, F52
Ruth Tornow, F55

Jim Dwyer, M40

John Skaar, M51
Ryan Woline, M39

Warren Feerer,
M68

Daryel Jeffers,
M57

Justin Zehnder,
M38

Angela Alberts,
F44

Mike Inman, M60

Malinda Lamb,
F43
Sally Henry, F33
Claire Horak, F18
Lisa Wehr Maves,
F29

Ted Smith, M51

Cedar Rapids,
IA

Orion, IL

Cedar Rapids,
IA

Coralville, IA

Grinnell, IA
Iowa City, IA

Fairfield, IA

Cedar Rapids,
1A

Cedar Rapids,
1A

Washington, TA

Cedar Rapids,
IA

Washington, IA
Clinton, IA

Cedar Rapids,
IA

Cedar Falls, TA
Washington, IA

Cedar Rapids,
IA

Rock Island, IL

Birmingham,
AL

Washington, 1A

Ottumwa, IA

North Liberty,
1A

IA
Washington, IA

Iowa City, IA

Cedar Rapids,
1A

2:00:34

2:01:11

2:01:11

2:01:47

2:02:21
2:02:21

2:02:29

2:03:23

2:03:27
2:03:34
2:03:42

2:04:19
2:04:48

2:04:56

2:05:15
2:05:39

2:05:43

2:06:40

2:07:04

2:07:06
2:07:22
2:07:45

2:08:14
2:08:34

2:08:35

2:08:37

9:06/M

9:07/M

9:10/M
9:10/M

9:12/M

9:15/M

9:15/M

9:17/M

9:20/M
9:20/M

9:21/M

9:25/M

9:25/M
9:26/M
9:26/M

9:29/M
9:31/M

9:32/M

9:33/M
9:35/M

9:35/'M

9:40/M

9:42/M

9:42/M
9:43/M
9:45/M

9:47/M
9:48'M

9:49/M

9:49/M

1:59:05

1:59:10

1:59:44
1:59:57

2:00:27

2:01:03

2:01:11

2:01:27

2:02:14
2:02:02

2:02:19

2:02:51

2:03:09
2:03:08
2:03:17

2:04:13
2:04:34

2:04:45

2:05:15
2:05:39

2:05:43

2:06:36

2:06:52

2:06:43
2:06:58
2:07:29

2:07:57
2:08:18

2:08:03

2:08:26

9:05/M

9:05/M

9:08/M
9:09/M

9:11/'M

9:14/M

9:15/M

9:16/M

9:19/M
9:19M

9:20/M

9:22/M

9:24/M
9:24/M
9:24/M

9:28'M
9:30/M

9:31/M

9:33/M
9:35/M

9:35/M

9:39/M

9:41/M

9:40/M
9:41/M
9:44/M

9:46/M
9:47/M

9:46/M

9:48/'M
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6 F40 Tiffany Miller, F42 Cedafliapldse
Steve Posanski, .

8 M50 M51 Milwaukee, WI
Steven Seeley, ,

12 M30 M32 Sigourney, IA

3 M45 Brad Smith, M48  Marion, IA
11 F30 Alissa Levy, F32 Washington, [A
9 M50 Mark White, M53 Rochester, MN
9 M55 Drake White, M57 MacOmb, IL

Nicholas Nielsen,
6 M20 M2

3 F50 Jane Posanski, F51 Milwaukee, WI
3 F25 Kara Rodgers, F25 Winfield, [A

Iowa City, IA

3 M60 Don Lampe, M61  Nichols, IA
4F20 LarissaSullivan, . e MO
F24
Nicole .
7F40 Vanderlinden, F43 lowa City, 1A
Sabu
4 M45  Purushothaman, 1A
M45
Kerry Wegman, .
5 M45 M6 Iowa City, [A
12 F30 Amanda Hahn, Davenport, [A
F34
Robert Bontrager,
10 M55 M59 IA
4 F50 Rhondeltj;lllelman, Washington, IA

4 F25 Kate McNabb, F27 La Plata, MO

4 M60 Dan Beck, M63 Hills, IA

3 M65 Steve Wells, M66 Natcl}i‘z)ches,
Elizabeth Correll, Kansas City,

7 F45 F45 MO

5F20 Amber Hart, F22 Cran‘;fS“"e’

Melissa
9 F35 Montgomery, F39 Ottumwa, IA
8 F40 Amy Clove, F42 IA
Hannah Vander .
13 F30 Linden, F33 Fairfield, IA

9 F40 Brenda Kirk, F43 Ainsworth, IA
Allison Hanson,

10 F35 F39 Iowa City, A
Phillip Gander, .
7 M40 M1 Iowa City, IA

2:08:37 9:49/M 2:08:26 9:48/M

2:08:46

2:10:27

2:10:57
2:11:05
2:11:15
2:11:16

2:11:30

2:11:43
2:12:34
2:12:38

2:12:39

2:13:06

2:13:56

2:14:06

2:14:13

2:14:25

2:14:53

2:14:57
2:15:00

2:15:43

2:15:58

2:16:11

2:16:11
2:17:11
2:17:59
2:18:36
2:18:40

2:18:44

9:49/M

9:57/M

9:59/M

10:00/M
10:01/M
10:01/M

10:02/M

10:03/M
10:07/M
10:07/M

10:07/M

10:09/M

10:13/M

10:14/M

10:14/M

10:15/M

10:17/M

10:18/M
10:18/M

10:21/M

10:22/M

10:23/M

10:23/M
10:28/M
10:32/M
10:34/M
10:35/M

10:35/M

2:08:28

2:10:02

2:10:41
2:11:05
2:10:59
2:10:59

2:11:00

2:11:26
2:12:15
2:12:14

2:12:20

2:13:06

2:13:23

2:13:24

2:13:57

2:14:00

2:14:38

2:14:34
2:14:40

2:15:00

2:15:45

2:15:47

2:15:46
2:16:40
2:17:36
2:18:13
2:18:40

2:18:29

9:48/M

9:55/M

9:58/M
10:00/M
9:59/M
10:00/M

10:00/M

10:02/M
10:05/M
10:05/M

10:06/M

10:09/M

10:10/M

10:11/M

10:13/M

10:13/M

10:16/M

10:16/M
10:16/M

10:18/M

10:21/M

10:21/M

10:21/M
10:26/M
10:30/M
10:33/M
10:35/M

10:34/M
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11 F35 Willow Fuchs, F39

14 F30 Chamberlain, F33 Riverside, IA
10 F40 Jenn Coleman, F43 Iowa City, [A
Estephany
15 F30 Newkirk, F33 IA
Heather Siddle, Saint Louis,
16 F30 F33 MO
505 Rachel Revelez, Davenport, IA
F27
13 M30 lan Spangenberg, Davenport, IA
M30 venport,
8 M40 Joe Wilcox, M41 Iowa City, IA
Andrew Douglas,
4 M25 MR Ankeny, [A
6 F25 Chelsea Orr, F25  Agency, 1A
spso AlisaThompson, poo o 1A
F50
10 M50 Bobby Peters, M51 Riverside, [A
11 F40 AngelaFff‘ZGle“’ Ainsworth, 1A
12 F40  Kim Prier, F40  Ainsworth, IA
12F35 7 cheFl\f;‘leSk" Blacklick, OH
3 F55 Anita Moore, F57 Washington, IA
A F15 Aubrey Chmelar, Casey, IA
F17
Darin Beezley, .
11 M50 M53 Washington, 1A
17730 isaBurkhalter, o . poid 1A
F32
1335 KAME B pairfielq, 1A

Jenahlee
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Iowa City, IA

4 M65 Kevin Hall, M66 Ainsworth, IA

6 F50

Debi Fritz, F52

Sigourney, IA

7 M20 Lucas Martin, M20 ITowa City, [A
12 M50 Peter Kaboli, M51 Towa City, IA
13 F40 Hannah Zahs, F40 Iowa City, [A
13 M50 Doug Adam, M53 Hedrick, IA

6 F20
7 F20

5 M25

7 F25

11 M55

Emme Keith, F21

Brynna Delong,
F21

Matthew Maves,

M28

Courtney Watters,

F28

Thomas Nickols,

M57

IA

2:18:45 10:35/M 2:18:30 10:34/M

2:18:59
2:19:13
2:20:24

2:20:24

2:20:52

2:20:52
2:22:05
2:22:27
2:22:27
2:22:32
2:22:39
2:22:50
2:23:02
2:23:25
2:23:29
2:24:41

2:24:42

2:24:43

2:24:43

2:25:12
2:26:28
2:26:37
2:26:38
2:26:38
2:27:23
2:27:27

Washington, [A 2:27:27

Iowa City, IA
Coralville, IA

Muscatine, IA

2:28:13

2:28:52

2:29:27

10:36/M
10:37/M
10:43/M

10:43/M

10:45/M

10:45/M
10:50/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
10:53/M
10:54/M
10:55/M
10:56/M
10:57/M
11:02/M

11:02/M

11:02/M

11:02/M

11:05/M
11:10/M
11:11/M
11:11/M
11:11/M
11:15/M
11:15/M

11:15/M

11:18/M

11:221/M

11:24/M

2:18:18
2:18:48
2:20:18

2:20:01

2:19:53

2:19:53
2:21:24
2:22:27
2:22:05
2:22:15
2:22:20
2:22:06
2:22:39
2:23:04
2:23:02
2:24:11

2:24:08

2:23:58

2:24:24

2:24:39
2:25:52
2:26:15
2:26:19
2:26:16
2:27:16
2:27:11

2:27:11

2:28:13

2:28:24

2:29:27

10:33/M
10:35/M
10:42/M

10:41/M

10:40/M

10:40/M
10:47/M
10:52/M
10:50/M
10:51/M
10:51/M
10:50/M
10:53/M
10:55/M
10:55/M
11:00/M

11:00/M

10:59/'M

11:01/M

11:02/M
11:08/M
11:09/M
11:10/M
11:09/'M
11:14/M
11:14/M

11:14/M

11:18/M

11:19/M

11:24/M

10/13/2021, 2:59 PM
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166

167

168

169

170

171
172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180
181
182

183
184

185

186
187
188

189

190

191

192

82

83

84

85

86

85
86

87

88

89

90

91

87

92

88
93
&9

94
95

96

97
98
99

100

101

90

102

8 F25

9 F25

8 F45

9 M40

5 M60

7 F50
14 F35

9 F45

18 F30

4 F55

10 F25

8 F20

1 M70

8 F50

8 M20
9 F20
14 M50

14 F40
15 F40

10 F20

11 F25
11 F20
16 F40

10 F45

5 F55

6 M45

19 F30

Brittany Anderson
F26

Mekenzie
Edwards, F25

Michelle Clark,
F46

John Sandbothe,
M40

Larry Chmelar,
M61

Liz Hall, F53
Kelsie Lampe, F39

Denise Erpelding,
F46

Jennifer Ryder,
F31
Rhondda
Homfeldt, F57

Bethany Gedney,
F28

Rylee McDermott,
F23

Stengel Charles,
M99
Georgia
Henderson, F54

Ryan Foreman,
M22

Stephanie Loy, F21

Dannie Reynolds,
M53

Amy Barker, F44
Amy Larkin, F43

Gretchen Adam,
F21

Brianna Strong,
F26

Grace Garcia, F22

Nicole Stoutner,
F40

Lori Belokopitovs,
F48

Suzanne Campbell,
F55

Ara Ispentchian,
M46

Janna Graber, F31

https:/fitnesssports.com/Apr.races/KewashHalfWashington/19/KewashH...

Winfield, IA
Coralville, IA
Fairfield, IA

Casey, [A

Ainsworth, IA
Nichols, TA

Washington, IA
Davenport, IA
Geneseo, 1L
IA
Holy Cross, IA

IA

Hutchinson,
KS

Cedar Falls, IA
Madison, W1
Walcott, IA

Iowa City, [A
Coralville, IA

Richland, TA

Mount Vernon,
IA

Iowa City, [A
Washington, 1A

Muscatine, 1A

Forgan, OK

Cedar Rapids,
IA
Cedar Rapids,
IA

2:29:44

2:30:46

2:32:06

2:32:08

2:32:39
2:34:05

2:34:16

2:34:25

2:34:54

2:36:58

2:36:59

2:38:28

2:39:25

2:40:07
2:40:08
2:40:39

2:41:32
2:42:38

2:44:08

2:44:08
2:44:47
2:45:18

2:46:02

2:50:04

2:51:29

2:53:45

> Burlington, A  2:29:43 11:25/M

11:25/M

11:30/M

11:36/M

11:36/M

11:39/M
11:45/M

11:46/M

11:47/M

11:49/M

11:58/M

11:58/M

12:05/M

12:10/M

12:13/M
12:13/ M
12:15/M

12:19/M
12:24/M

12:31/M

12:31/M
12:34/M
12:37/M

12:40/M

12:58/'M

13:05/M

13:15/M

2:29:24

2:29:23

2:30:13

2:31:32

2:31:37

2:32:06
2:33:41

2:33:44

2:33:45

2:34:18

2:36:23

2:36:23

2:38:16

2:38:34

2:39:55
2:39:57
2:40:20

2:40:58
2:42:06

2:43:45

2:43:44
2:44:17
2:45:18

2:46:02

2:49:12

2:50:58

2:53:11

11:24/M

11:24/M

11:28/M

11:34/M

11:34/M

11:36/M
11:43/M

11:44/M

11:44/M

11:46/M

11:56/M

11:56/M

12:04/M

12:06/M

12:12/M
12:12/M
12:14/M

12:17/M
12:22/M

12:29/M

12:29/M
12:32/M
12:37/M

12:40/M

12:54/M

13:02/M

13:13/M
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Charles Adolph, North Liberty,

193 91 9 M20 M4 IA 2:55:55 13:25/M 2:55:32
194 103 12F25 Kara Exline, F25 NO“hIIXbe“y’ 2:56:16 13:227/M 2:55:53
195 104 1F65 Leigh Wolf, F65 Washington, IA 3:00:23 13:46/M 2:59:56
196 105 13 F25 Amie Angus, F28 Northllxberty, 3:00:52 13:48/M 3:00:12
197 106 14F25 Jenmf;ggngu& NO”hIIXbe“y’ 3:00:52 13:48/M 3:00:13
198 107 17 F40 Dawn Frojen, F43 Brooklyn, NY 3:01:19 13:50/M 3:00:38
Rebecca e ) oy
199 108 18 F40 Courtright, F42 Davenport, IA  3:01:34 13:51/M 3:00:53
200 109 19 F40 Jodi Bonnett, F44 Fairfield, JA  3:02:57 13:57/M 3:02:41
201 110 15F35 Jessica Ring, F36 Fairfield, [A  3:02:58 13:57/M 3:02:43
202 92 12 M55 Da“f\i/g;mpf’ Franklin, WI  3:05:17 14:08/M 3:04:35
203 93 14 M30 Neomi Frith, M30 IA 3:06:59 14:16/M 3:06:26
204 111 20F40 Kim Gann, F40  Aurora, CO  3:10:24 14:31/M 3:10:03
205 112 6F55 Angleg%(’dmk’ Fairfield, TA  3:13:01 14:43/M 3:12:15
206 113 21 F40 Gl"“aFlefO”e“e’ Fairfield, A 3:13:01 14:43/M 3:12:16
207 114 11 F45 Beth Graves, F48  Marion, A 3:28:10 15:53/M 3:27:47
Overall and Age Divisions
Overall Male
. . Pace R
Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time
- - - - mpm — "/
1 Dylan Lafond, M26 Decatur, IL 1:07:14  5:08/M  1:07:14
2 Adam Wood, M24 Iowa City, [A 1:13:03  5:34/M  1:13:03
3 Birant Akbay, M30 Iowa City, [A 1:14:56  5:43/M  1:14:56
Overall Female
. . Pace R
Place Name City Gun Time ~—— Chip Time
- - - - mpm — "/
1 Marissa Widener, F21 Forest City, IA 1:31:16  6:58/M  1:31:15
2 Jean Springsteen, F22 Lisbon, IA 1:34:37  7:13/M  1:34:35
3 Kaitlin Book, F26 Packwood, IA 1:34:57  7:15/M  1:34:54
Masters Male
. . Pace R
Place Name City Gun Time Chip Time
- - - - mpm — "/
1 Cary Richey, M41 Cedar Rapids, A 1:24:43  6:28/M  1:24:43

13:23/M

13:25/M
13:44/M
13:45/M

13:45/M
13:47/M
13:48/'M

13:56/M
13:56/M

14:05/'M

14:13/M
14:30/M

14:40/M

14:40/M
15:51/M

Pace
mpm
5:08/M
5:34/M
5:43/M

Pace
mpm
6:58/M
7:13/M
7:14/M

Pace
mpm
6:28/'M

10/13/2021, 2:59 PM
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Masters Female

Place Name

Vicki Bentley-Condit,

! F6l

M][14 & Under]

Place Name

1 Logan Jones, M12
2 Jimmy Wood, M13

F[15-19]

Place Name

1 Brooke Stout, F18
2 Juliann Roth, F18
3 Claire Horak, F18
4 Aubrey Chmelar, F17

M[20-24]

Place Name

Jesse Vega, M21
Jeff Davis, M22
Nate Fajkus, M23
Benjamin Burds, M22
Daniel Roberts, M23
Nicholas Nielsen, M22
Lucas Martin, M20
Ryan Foreman, M22
Charles Adolph, M24

O 0 1 N v A W N —

F[20-24]
Name

1 Sydney Greiner, F24
2 Maggie Voss, F20
3 Amber Holt, F24
4 Larissa Sullivan, F24
5 Amber Hart, F22
6 Emme Keith, F21

https:/fitnesssports.com/Apr.races/KewashHalfWashington/19/KewashH...

City

Grinnell, IA

City

North Liberty, IA
Marion, IA

City

Washington, TA
Grinnell, TA
Washington, IA
Casey, [A

City

Forest City, IA
Ames, IA
Kirksville, MO
Ames, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Iowa City, [A
Iowa City, IA
Cedar Falls, IA
North Liberty, IA

City

Washington, TA
Washington, IA
Fairfield, IA
Kirksville, MO
Crawfordsville, IA
IA

Gun Time

1:46:34

Gun Time

1:48:43
1:56:41

Gun Time

1:57:15
2:02:21
2:08:34
2:24:41

Gun Time

1:23:50
1:47:28
1:52:20
1:55:34
2:03:42
2:11:30
2:26:37
2:40:07
2:55:55

Gun Time

1:53:10
1:54:24
1:57:18
2:12:39
2:16:11
2:27:27

Pace
mpm

8:08/M

Pace
mpm
8:18/M
8:54/M

8:57/M
9:20/M
9:48/'M
11:02/M

Pace
mpm
6:24/M
8:12/M
8:34/M
8:49/M
9:26/M
10:02/M
11:11/M
12:13/M
13:25/M

Pace
mpm
8:38/M
8:44/M
8:57/M
10:07/M
10:23/M
11:15/M

Chip Time

1:46:27

Chip Time

1:48:41
1:56:34

Chip Time

1:57:15
2:02:14
2:08:18
2:24:11

Chip Time

1:23:49
1:47:21
1:52:00
1:55:26
2:03:17
2:11:00
2:26:15
2:39:55
2:55:32

Chip Time

1:53:03
1:54:24
1:57:08
2:12:20
2:15:47
2:27:11

Pace
mpm

8:07/M

Pace
mpm
8:17/M
8:54/M

Pace
mpm
8:57/M
9:19/M
9:47/M
11:00/M

Pace
mpm
6:24/M
8:11/M
8:33/M
8:48/M
9:24/M
10:00/M
11:09/M
12:12/M
13:23/M

Pace

mpm
8:37/M
8:44/M
8:56/M
10:06/M
10:21/M
11:14/M

10/13/2021, 2:59 PM
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7
8
9
10
11

Brynna Delong, F21
Rylee McDermott, F23
Stephanie Loy, F21
Gretchen Adam, F21
Grace Garcia, F22

M[25-29]

Place

1

2
3
4
5

Name

Dalton Stone, M27

Tanner McClenehan,
M26

Nate Staub, M26
Andrew Douglas, M28
Matthew Maves, M28

F[25-29]

Place

N e - NV I S Ve I SR

p—
AW

Name

Laura Thomsen, F26
Lisa Wehr Maves, F29
Kara Rodgers, F25
Kate McNabb, F27
Rachel Revelez, F27
Chelsea Orr, F25
Courtney Watters, F28
Brittany Anderson, F26
Mekenzie Edwards, F25
Bethany Gedney, F28
Brianna Strong, F26
Kara Exline, F25
Amie Angus, F28
Jennifer Angus, F28

M][30-34]

Place

1

2
3
4
5
6

Name

Phil Young, M32
Clifton Trebil-Smith,
M34

Mark Moore, M33
Evan Huseman, M30
Kyle Krisher, M34
Nick McCallon, M34

https:/fitnesssports.com/Apr.races/KewashHalfWashington/19/KewashH...

Washington, 1A
Holy Cross, IA
Madison, WI
Richland, IA
Iowa City, [A

City
Hedrick, IA
IA

Davenport, IA
Ankeny, 1A
Iowa City, [A

Cedar Falls, IA
Iowa City, [A
Winfield, TA
La Plata, MO
Davenport, IA

Agency, [A
Coralville, IA
Burlington, IA
Winfield, TIA
IA
Mount Vernon, IA
North Liberty, IA
North Liberty, IA
North Liberty, IA

City
North Liberty, IA
Cedar Rapids, A

Clive, IA
Des Moines, 1A
Waterloo, IA
IA

2:27:27
2:36:59
2:40:08
2:44:08
2:44:47

Gun Time

1:55:50
1:56:49

1:58:01
2:22:27
2:28:13

Gun Time

1:44:40
2:08:35
2:12:34
2:14:57
2:20:52
2:22:27
2:28:52
2:29:43
2:29:44
2:36:58
2:44:08
2:56:16
3:00:52
3:00:52

Gun Time

1:15:26
1:27:40

1:30:39
1:34:39
1:36:27
1:40:57

11:15/M
11:58/M
12:13/M
12:31/M
12:34/M

Pace
mpm
8:50/M

8:55/M

9:00/M
10:52/M
11:18/M

Pace
mpm
7:59/M
9:49/M
10:07/M
10:18/M
10:45/M
10:52/M
11:21/M
11:25/M
11:25/M
11:58/M
12:31/M
13:27/M
13:48/M
13:48/M

Pace
mpm
5:45/M

6:41/M

6:55/M
7:13/M
7:21/M
7:42/M

2:27:11
2:36:23
2:39:57
2:43:45
2:44:17

Chip Time
1:55:43
1:56:42

1:57:55
2:22:27
2:28:13

Chip Time

1:44:40
2:08:03
2:12:15
2:14:34
2:19:53
2:22:05
2:28:24
2:29:24
2:29:23
2:36:23
2:43:44
2:55:53
3:00:12
3:00:13

Chip Time

1:15:26
1:27:40

1:30:37
1:34:39
1:36:24
1:40:50

11:14/M
11:56/M
12:12/M
12:29/M
12:32/M

Pace
mpm
8:50/M

8:54/M

9:00/M
10:52/M
11:18/M

Pace
mpm
7:59/'M
9:46/M
10:05/M
10:16/M
10:40/M
10:50/M
11:19/M
11:24/M
11:24/M
11:56/M
12:29/M
13:25/M
13:45/M
13:45/M

ace
5:45/M
6:41/M

6:55/M
7:13/ M
7:21/M
7:42/M

10/13/2021, 2:59 PM
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7 Ron Stadalsky, M31
8 Michael Price, M32
9  Stephen Dalnodar, M32
10 Aaron Roelfs, M31
11 Nicholas McKeag, M31
12 Steven Seeley, M32
13 Ian Spangenberg, M30
14 Neomi Frith, M30
F[30-34]
Place Name
1 Katie Nauman, F34
2 Cayla Bellamy, F32
3 Midori Gingerich, F32
4 Ashlei Venghaus, F34
5 Martha Boge, F34
6 Sara Williams, F30
7 Elly Stremsterfer, F33
8 Erin Kaufman, F33
9 Mailis Warland, F32
10 Sally Henry, F33
11 Alissa Levy, F32
12 Amanda Hahn, F34
13 Hannah Vander Linden,
F33
14 Jenahlee Chamberlain,
F33
15 Estephany Newkirk,
F33
16 Heather Siddle, F33
17 Lisa Burkhalter, F32
18 Jennifer Ryder, F31
19 Janna Graber, F31
M]35-39]
Place Name
1 Jake Hoyt, M37
2 Joesph Martinez, M38
3 Phillip Gordon, M37
4 Kory Spees, M37
5 Tyler Hamerlinck, M36
6 Chad Hamilton, M38
7 Ryan Woline, M39

https:/fitnesssports.com/Apr.races/KewashHalfWashington/19/KewashH...

Muscatine, IA
Cedar Rapids, [A
Coralville, IA
Mediapolis, TA
Coralville, IA
Sigourney, 1A
Davenport, IA
1A

City
Ottumwa, IA
Waterloo, IA

Kalona, IA
Winfield, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Iowa City, [A
Fairfield, IA
Ainsworth, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
1A
Washington, TA
Davenport, 1A

Fairfield, IA
Riverside, 1A

IA

Saint Louis, MO
Fairfield, IA
Davenport, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A

City

Coal Valley, IL
Davenport, IA
Platteville, WI
Selma, 1A
Orion, IL
Fairfield, IA
Washington, TA

1:43:07
1:44:19
1:46:28
1:59:11
2:01:47
2:10:27
2:20:52
3:06:59

Gun Time

1:36:14
1:40:39
1:46:57
1:51:59
1:57:11
1:57:15
1:57:55
2:00:04
2:03:23
2:08:14
2:11:05
2:14:13

2:17:59

2:18:59

2:20:24

2:20:24
2:24:43
2:34:25
2:53:45

Gun Time

1:41:39
1:44:18
1:48:07
1:51:00
2:01:11
2:02:29
2:05:39

7:52/M
7:57/M
8:07/M
9:05/'M
9:17/M
9:57/M
10:45/M
14:16/M

Pace
mpm
7:20/M
7:41/M
8:09/M
8:33/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
9:00/M
9:10/M
9:25/M
9:47/M
10:00/M
10:14/M

10:32/M
10:36/M

10:43/M

10:43/M
11:02/M
11:47/M
13:15/M

7:45/M
7:57/M
8:15/M
8:28'M
9:15/M
9:21/M
9:35/M

1:43:04
1:44:13
1:46:28
1:58:50
2:01:27
2:10:02
2:19:53
3:06:26

Chip Time

1:36:14
1:40:39
1:46:48
1:51:40
1:57:02
1:57:06
1:57:46
1:59:44
2:02:51
2:07:57
2:11:05
2:13:57

2:17:36

2:18:18

2:20:18

2:20:01
2:23:58
2:33:45
2:53:11

Chip Time

1:41:31
1:44:18
1:48:03
1:50:50
2:01:03
2:02:19
2:05:39

7:52/M
7:57/M
8:07/M
9:04/M
9:16/M
9:55/M
10:40/M
14:13/M

Pace
mpm
7:20/M
7:41/M
8:09/M
8:31/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:59/M
9:08/M
9:22/M
9:46/M
10:00/M
10:13/M

10:30/M
10:33/M

10:42/M

10:41/M
10:59/M
11:44/M
13:13/ M

Pace
mpm
7:45/M
7:57/M
8:15/M
8:27/M
9:14/M
9:20/M
9:35/M

10/13/2021, 2:59 PM
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8

Justin Zehnder, M38

F[35-39]

Place

O 0 9 ON i AW

—_
—_ O

—_
(U, I G US I S

Name

Anne Giesel, F35
Megan Ash, F36
Aimee Gorsh, F39
Candace Wood, F37
Angie Bates, F37
Rene Aldrich, F39

Cristi Trow Dykstra,
F39

Janet Conrad, F39

Melissa Montgomery,
F39

Allison Hanson, F39
Willow Fuchs, F39
Joyce Maleski, F37
Katherine Eller, F35
Kelsie Lampe, F39

Jessica Ring, F36

M[40-44]

Place

O 00 13 N L B W N —

Place

1
2
3
4
5

Name

Jeff Kreinbring, M41
Brian Caldwell, M43
Nick Caldwell, M41
Ty Coleman, M44
Nicholas Pacha, M42
Jim Dwyer, M40
Phillip Gander, M41
Joe Wilcox, M41
John Sandbothe, M40

F[40-44]

Name

Jana Belisle, F41
Melissa Fleming, F40
Amanda Reineke, F41

Angela Alberts, F44
Malinda Lamb, F43

https:/fitnesssports.com/Apr.races/KewashHalfWashington/19/KewashH...

Birmingham, AL

Winfield, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Coralville, IA

Marion, [A

Leighton, TA

Portland, TN

Riverside, IA
Washington, IA
Ottumwa, IA

Iowa City, IA
Iowa City, IA

Blacklick, OH
Fairfield, TA
Nichols, IA
Fairfield, IA

City

Solon, IA
Davenport, IA
Blue Grass, IA
Iowa City, IA

Wellman, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Iowa City, [A
Iowa City, [A
Fairfield, IA

City
Rockford, MI
Wellman, TA
Fairfield, IA

Washington, TA
North Liberty, IA

2:07:04

Gun Time

1:43:45
1:49:07
1:49:17
1:49:44
1:54:48
1:55:47

1:59:19
2:03:34
2:16:11

2:18:40
2:18:45
2:23:25
2:24:43
2:34:05
3:02:58

Gun Time

1:28:30
1:38:02
1:43:46
1:58:12
1:59:32
2:04:56
2:18:44
2:22:05
2:32:06

Gun Time

1:54:11
1:58:34
1:58:53
2:07:06
2:07:45

9:42/M

7:55/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:22/M
8:45/M
8:50/M

9:06/M
9:26/M
10:23/M

10:35/M
10:35/M
10:56/M
11:02/M
11:45/M
13:57/M

Pace
mpm
6:45/M
7:29/M
7:55/M
9:01/M
9:07/M
9:32/M
10:35/M
10:50/M
11:36/M

Pace
mpm
8:43/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:42/M
9:45/M

2:06:52

Chip Time

1:43:40
1:49:01
1:49:11
1:49:37
1:54:36
1:55:28

1:59:05
2:03:08
2:15:46

2:18:40
2:18:30
2:23:04
2:24:24
2:33:41
3:02:43

Chip Time

1:28:29
1:37:57
1:43:41
1:57:46
1:59:10
2:04:45
2:18:29
2:21:24
2:31:32

Chip Time

1:54:01
1:58:17
1:58:39
2:06:43
2:07:29

9:41/M

Pace

mpm
7:54/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:22/M
8:45/M
8:49/M

9:05/M
9:24/M
10:21/M

10:35/M
10:34/M
10:55/M
11:01/M
11:43/M
13:56/M

Pace
mpm
6:45/M
7:28/M
7:55/M
8:59/M
9:05/M
9:31/M
10:34/M
10:47/M
11:34/M

ace

8:42/M
9:01/M
9:03/M
9:40/M
9:44/M
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Tiffany Miller, F42  Cedar Rapids, A 2:08:37  9:49/M  2:08:26  9:48/M
Nicole V;j‘;erhnden’ lowa City, IA  2:13:06  10:09/M  2:13:06  10:09/M
Amy Clove, F42 IA 2:17:11  10:28/M  2:16:40 10:26/M
Brenda Kirk, F43 Ainsworth, TA 2:18:36 10:34/M  2:18:13  10:33/M
10 Jenn Coleman, F43 Iowa City, IA 2:19:13  10:37/M 2:18:48 10:35/M
11 Angela Hazelett, F41  Ainsworth, IA 2:22:50  10:54/M  2:22:06  10:50/M
12 Kim Prier, F40 Ainsworth, IA 2:23:02  10:55/M  2:22:39  10:53/M
13 Hannah Zahs, F40 Iowa City, IA 2:26:38  11:11/ M 2:26:16  11:09/M
14 Amy Barker, F44 Iowa City, [A 2:41:32  12:19'M  2:40:58 12:17/M
15 Amy Larkin, F43 Coralville, IA 2:42:38  12:24/M  2:42:06 12:22/M
16 Nicole Stoutner, F40 ~ Washington, [A  2:45:18  12:37/M  2:45:18  12:37/M
17 Dawn Frojen, F43 Brooklyn, NY 3:01:19  13:50/M  3:00:38 13:47/M
18 Rebecca Courtright, F42 Davenport, IA 3:01:34 13:51/M  3:00:53 13:48/M
19 Jodi Bonnett, F44 Fairfield, IA 3:02:57 13:57/M  3:02:41 13:56/M
20 Kim Gann, F40 Aurora, CO 3:10:24  14:31/M 3:10:03  14:30/M
21 Gloria Lafollette, F41 Fairfield, IA 3:13:01 14:43/M  3:12:16 14:40/M

M][45-49]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace Chip Time Pace

- - - - - mpm —/——— mpm
1 Jeff Prier, M46 Ainsworth, IA 1:43:18  7:53/M 1:43:12  7:52/M
2 Luke Horak, M46 Washington, TA 1:53:16  8:38/M 1:53:04 8:37/M
3 Brad Smith, M48 Marion, 1A 2:10:57  9:59/M  2:10:41  9:58/M
4  Sabu Purl\‘jljls"thaman’ IA 2:13:56  10:13/M  2:13:23  10:10/M
5 Kerry Wegman, M46 Iowa City, IA 2:14:06 10:14/M  2:13:24  10:11/M
6 Ara Ispentchian, M46  Cedar Rapids, A 2:51:29  13:05/M  2:50:58 13:02/M

F[45-49]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace Chip Time Pace
— — == = mpm —"—— mpm
1 Jill Waterman, F48 StraWb‘Ky Pomt, .55 g34M  1:52:04  8:33M

Nisha Peters, F49 Riverside, 1A 1:58:36 9:03/M 1:58:19  9:02/M
Amy Kleese, F46 Washington, IA ~ 2:00:16  9:10/M  1:59:57  9:09/M
Michelle Steele, F48  Cedar Rapids, IA  2:01:11 9:15/ M  2:01:11 9:15/M
Idil Evans, F46 Iowa City, IA 2:02:21  9:20/M  2:02:02  9:19/M
Cathy May, F47 Cedar Rapids, IA  2:03:27  9:25/M  2:03:09  9:24/M
Elizabeth Correll, F45 Kansas City, MO  2:15:58  10:22/M  2:15:45 10:21/M
Michelle Clark, F46 Coralville, IA 2:30:46  11:30/M  2:30:13  11:28/M
Denise Erpelding, F46 ~ Washington, IA  2:34:16  11:46/M  2:33:44  11:44/M
10  Lori Belokopitovs, F48  Muscatine, [A 2:46:02 12:40/M  2:46:02 12:40/M
11 Beth Graves, F48 Marion, 1A 3:28:10  15:53/M  3:27:47 15:51/M

O 00 3 O L B W
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M(50-54]
Place Name City Gun Time Y2  Chip Time Lac
- - - - mpm —/—— mpm

1 Blake Scranton, M52 Springfield, IL 1:34:31  7:13/M  1:34:27  7:12/M
2 Todd Montgomery, M50 Cedar Rapids, A 1:43:47  7:55/M  1:43:40  7:54/M
3 Jeff Whetstine, M54 Wellman, TA 1:43:55 7:56/M 1:43:50  7:55/M
4 Chris Swart, M50 Kalona, IA 1:54:33  8:44/M 1:54:20  8:43/M
5 Jon Chapman, M52 Conesville, IA 1:56:42  8:54/M  1:56:33  8:53/M
6 John Skaar, M51 Cedar Falls, IA 2:05:15 9:33/ M 2:05:15 9:33/M
7 Ted Smith, M51 Cedar Rapids, A 2:08:37  9:49/M  2:08:26  9:48/M
8 Steve Posanski, M51  Milwaukee, WI ~ 2:08:46  9:49/M  2:08:28  9:48/M
9 Mark White, M53 Rochester, MN 2:11:15 10:01/M  2:10:59  9:59/M
10 Bobby Peters, M51 Riverside, A 2:22:39  10:53/M  2:22:20 10:51/M
11 Darin Beezley, M53 ~ Washington, [A  2:24:42  11:02/M  2:24:08  11:00/M
12 Peter Kaboli, M51 Iowa City, IA 2:26:38  11:11/M  2:26:19 11:10/M
13 Doug Adam, M53 Hedrick, IA 2:27:23  11:15/M  2:27:16 11:14/M
14  Dannie Reynolds, M53 Walcott, IA 2:40:39  12:15/M  2:40:20 12:14/M

F[50-54]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace Chip Time Pace
- - - - mpm —/—— mpm

1 Deb Gaddis, F52 Solon, IA 1:52:30  8:35/M 1:52:26  8:35/M
2 Teri Hartzler, F52 Washington, A 2:04:19  9:29/M  2:04:13  9:28/M
3 Jane Posanski, F51 Milwaukee, WI ~ 2:11:43  10:03/M  2:11:26 10:02/M
4 Rhonda Shelman, F54  Washington, [A  2:14:53  10:17/M  2:14:38 10:16/M
5 Alisa Thompson, F50 Fairfield, IA 2:22:32  10:52/M  2:22:15 10:51/M
6 Debi Fritz, F52 Sigourney, IA 2:26:28  11:10/M  2:25:52  11:08/M
7 Liz Hall, F53 Ainsworth, IA 2:32:39  11:39/M 2:32:06 11:36/M
8  Georgia Henderson, F54 Hutchinson, KS  2:39:25  12:10/M  2:38:34  12:06/M

M][55-59]

Place Name City Gun Time L2 Chip Time LA

- - - - mpm T/ mpm
1 Steve Bohn, M57 Washington, A 1:47:10  8:11/M  1:47:03  8:10/M
2 David Callison, M59 Ventura, IA 1:47:23 8:11/M 1:47:15 8:11/M
3 Horacio Olivo, M57 Iowa City, IA 1:49:42  8:22/M 1:49:29 8:21/M
4  Andres ﬁ”saérdo Hill. owaCity, A 1:50:57  828/M  1:50:45  8:27/M
5 John Ross, M57 Ottumwa, IA 1:52:10  8:33/ M 1:52:02  8:33/M
6 Daniel Goebel, M57 West Point, IA 1:59:18  9:06/M 1:59:18  9:06/M
7 Craig Brophy, M58  Cedar Rapids, [A  2:00:34  9:12/M  2:00:27  9:11/M
8 Daryel Jefters, M57 Rock Island, IL  2:06:40  9:40/M  2:06:36  9:39/M
9 Drake White, M57 MacOmb, IL 2:11:16  10:01/M  2:10:59 10:00/M
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10 Robert Bontrager, M59
11 Thomas Nickols, M57
12 David Kempf, M57

F[55-59]

Place Name

1 Virginia Jorgensen, F56
2 Ruth Tornow, F55

3 Anita Moore, F57

4  Rhondda Homfeldt, F57
5 Suzanne Campbell, F55
6 Angie Goodrick, F56

M([60-64]

Place Name

1 Allan Brecher, M62
2 Mike Inman, M60
3 Don Lampe, M61
4 Dan Beck, M63

5 Larry Chmelar, M61

F[60-64]

Place Name
M[65-69]

Place Name

[S—

Michael Tometich, M67

2 Warren Feerer, M68
3 Steve Wells, M66
4 Kevin Hall, M66
F[65-69]
Place Name
1 Leigh Wolf, F65
M[70 & Over]

150f 16

https:/fitnesssports.com/Apr.races/KewashHalfWashington/19/KewashH...

IA
Muscatine, 1A
Franklin, WI

Washington, IA
Clinton, IA
Washington, IA
Geneseo, IL
Forgan, OK
Fairfield, IA

Lagrange, IL

Ottumwa, IA

Nichols, IA
Hills, TA
Casey, [A

City

Mount Pleasant,
IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Natchitoches, LA
Ainsworth, IA

City
Washington, 1A

2:14:25  10:15/ M 2:14:00 10:13/M
2:29:27  11:24/M 2:29:27  11:24/M
3:05:17  14:08/M  3:04:35 14:05/M
Gun Time Pace Chip Time Pace
- mpm ~—/ ™/ mpm
1:55:13  8:47/M  1:55:05 8:47/M
2:04:48  9:31/M  2:04:34  9:30/M
2:23:29  10:57/M  2:23:02  10:55/M
2:34:54  11:49/M  2:34:18 11:46/M
2:50:04  12:58/M  2:49:12 12:54/M
3:13:01 14:43/M  3:12:15 14:40/M
Gun Time Pace Chip Time Pace
- mnpm —/———— mpm
1:58:52  9:04/M  1:58:39  9:03/M
2:07:22  9:43/ M 2:06:58  9:41/M
2:12:38  10:07/M  2:12:14 10:05/M
2:15:00 10:18/M  2:14:40 10:16/M
2:32:08 11:36/M  2:31:37 11:34/M
Gun Time Pace Chip Time Pace
- mmpm /T mpm
Gun Time L°2€  Chip Time LAc€
- -~ Ipm
1:52:59  8:37/M  1:52:50  8:36/M
2:05:43 9:35/ M 2:05:43 9:35/M
2:15:43  10:21/M  2:15:00 10:18/M
2:25:12  11:05/M  2:24:39  11:02/M
Gun Time ~—— Chip Time Pace
- mpm T/ mpm
3:00:23  13:46/M  2:59:56 13:44/M
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Place Name City Gun Time Pace Chip Time Pace
- - - - mpm —/—— mnpm
1 Stengel Charles, M99 IA 2:38:28  12:05/M  2:38:16  12:04/M

Printed on: 4/21/2019 7:21:51 PM Results by:
Scheckel - Kauder Racing, LLC

RETURN TO HOME PAGE

16 of 16 10/13/2021, 2:59 PM


https://fitnesssports.com/RoadRaceResults.html
https://fitnesssports.com/RoadRaceResults.html

